
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  1  1   Stanford University 284  276  279       839  -13 
1  2  2   Brigham Young Univ. 275  287  287       849  -3 
4  3  3   California, U. of 285  286  287       858  +6 

T9  8  4   Southern California 292  292  275       859  +7 
T9  T4  5   UCLA 292  287  288       867  +15 
T5  7  6   Pepperdine 288  295  289       872  +20 
11  T9  T7   San Diego State 294  293  291       878  +26 
T5  11  T7   Fresno State 288  300  290       878  +26 
T2  T4  9   UC-Irvine 284  295  303       882  +30 
T5  6  10   Washington 288  292  303       883  +31 
8  T9  11   Pacific, U of 290  297  305       892  +40 

13  12  12   Oregon State U. 300  296  298       894  +42 
12  13  13   Loyola Marymount U. 299  299  302       900  +48 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Steve Ziegler  Stanford University  71   68  65       204  -9   
T2 2   Andrew Putnam  Pepperdine  68   71  66       205  -8   
1 3   Gregor Main  UCLA  68   70  68       206  -7   

T9 4   Matthew Giles  Southern California  72   69  66       207  -6   
T2 T5   David Chung  Stanford University  72   67  70       209  -4   
T2 T5   Brady Johnson  Brigham Young Univ.  68   71  70       209  -4   
T31 7   Tim Sluiter  Southern California  71   75  65       211  -2   
T15 T8   Steve Lim *  Southern California  71   71  70       212  -1   
T15 T8   Kent Yamane  California, U. of  70   72  70       212  -1   
T15 T10   Robbie Fillmore  Brigham Young Univ.  69   73  71       213  E   
22 T10   Sihwan Kim  Stanford University  73   70  70       213  E   
8 T10   Philip Francis  UCLA  74   66  73       213  E   

T23 T13   Grant Doverspike  Fresno State  69   75  70       214  +1   
T9 T13   Tze Huang Choo *  Washington  69   72  73       214  +1   
T9 T15   Bhavik Patel  Fresno State  70   71  74       215  +2   
T23 T15   Stephen Hale  California, U. of  73   71  71       215  +2   
T15 17   Nick Killpack  Brigham Young Univ.  70   72  74       216  +3   
T44 T18   Johan Carlsson  San Diego State  76   73  68       217  +4   
T9 T18   J.J. Spaun  San Diego State  71   70  76       217  +4   
T9 T18   Darren Wallace  Washington  70   71  76       217  +4   
T2 T18   Dodge Kemmer  Stanford University  68   71  78       217  +4   
T9 T18   George Gandranata  California, U. of  69   72  76       217  +4   
T23 T23   Shane Mason *  Pepperdine  70   74  74       218  +5   
T34 T23   Josh Anderson  Pepperdine  73   74  71       218  +5   
T23 T23   Richard Lee  Washington  72   72  74       218  +5   
T34 T26   Alex Kang  San Diego State  72   75  72       219  +6   
T15 T26   Daniel Lim *  Stanford University  74   68  77       219  +6   
T44 T26   Michael Jensen  California, U. of  74   75  70       219  +6   
T2 T26   Jordan Hammer  Brigham Young Univ.  68   71  80       219  +6   
T50 T30   Esteban Calisto *  Brigham Young Univ.  77   73  70       220  +7   
T23 T30   T.J. Bordeaux  Pacific, U of  72   72  76       220  +7   
T31 T30   Greg Moss  Loyola Marymount U.  73   73  74       220  +7   
T34 T30   Jesse Schutte  Oregon State U.  75   72  73       220  +7   
T44 T30   Ryan Linton  Southern California  74   75  71       220  +7   
T34 T30   John Chin  UC-Irvine  66   81  73       220  +7   
T23 T36   Eric Mina  California, U. of  73   71  77       221  +8   
T15 T36   Sean Shahi  UC-Irvine  72   70  79       221  +8   
T29 T38   Patrick Kucich  Pacific, U of  73   72  77       222  +9   
T44 T38   Morten Madsen  Oregon State U.  75   74  73       222  +9   
T50 T38   Stephen Archibald  Brigham Young Univ.  73   77  72       222  +9   
T58 T38   Erik Flores  UCLA  75   76  71       222  +9   
T31 T38   Roberto Francioni  UC-Irvine  75   71  76       222  +9   
T29 T38   Chad Vivolo  Pepperdine  76   69  77       222  +9   
T39 T44   Beau Schoolcraft *  UCLA  78   70  75       223  +10   

T50 T44   Bryan Hogan  Fresno State  73   77  73       223  +10 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2009, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

USC Collegiate
North Ranch C.C.

Westlake Village, CA
USC Collegiate 

Dates: Feb 23 - Feb 24 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T61 T46   Gavin Reid *  Southern California  78   74  72       224  +11   
T50 T46   Jonnie Motomochi  Oregon State U.  74   76  74       224  +11   
T15 T48   Ryan Citarella *  San Diego State  72   70  83       225  +12   
T39 T48   Cean Geronimo  UC-Irvine  71   77  77       225  +12   
T39 T48   Tom Glissmeyer  Southern California  75   73  77       225  +12   
T50 T51   Connor Driscoll *  UCLA  74   76  76       226  +13   
T61 T51   Jake Sarnoff  Loyola Marymount U.  80   72  74       226  +13   
T39 T51   John Lim  Loyola Marymount U.  76   72  78       226  +13   
T63 T51   Bo DeHuff  Southern California  78   75  73       226  +13   
T58 T51   Nick Taylor  Washington  77   74  75       226  +13   
T50 56   Bayhaan Lakdawala  Pacific, U of  72   78  77       227  +14   
T63 T57   Brad Wyatt  Fresno State  76   77  75       228  +15   
T34 T57   Daniel Park *  Southern California  75   72  81       228  +15   
T44 T57   Ty Chambers  Washington  74   75  79       228  +15   
T74 T60   Jeff Hamm *  California, U. of  81   76  72       229  +16   
T68 T60   Charles Van Sicklen  Pacific, U of  76   78  75       229  +16   
T50 T60   Andrew Cooley  San Diego State  75   75  79       229  +16   
T63 T60   Alex Kim  UCLA  78   75  76       229  +16   
73 T64   Matt Hoffenberg  San Diego State  79   76  75       230  +17   

T63 T64   Max Greil  UC-Irvine  76   77  77       230  +17   
T68 T64   Austyn Karle  Pepperdine  73   81  76       230  +17   
T39 T67   Alex Johnson  Pacific, U of  73   75  83       231  +18   
T50 T67   Jordan Rodgers *  Brigham Young Univ.  72   78  81       231  +18   
T68 T67   James Lee  UCLA  75   79  77       231  +18   
T68 T70   Tyler Simpson  Oregon State U.  79   75  78       232  +19   
T63 T70   Brian Locke  Loyola Marymount U.  71   82  79       232  +19   
T68 T70   Chris Killmer  Washington  72   82  78       232  +19   
T58 T73   Alex Williams  Oregon State U.  76   75  82       233  +20   
T74 T73   Carl Smith IV  Pepperdine  74   83  76       233  +20   
78 T75   Michael Gideon  Fresno State  82   79  73       234  +21   

T76 T75   Jordan Cox  Stanford University  85   75  74       234  +21   
T44 77   Graham Brockington *  Stanford University  74   75  86       235  +22   
79 78   Blake Nicolai  Loyola Marymount U.  79   83  76       238  +25   

T76 79   Shaun O'Meara *  UC-Irvine  78   82  83       243  +30   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Stanford University -13 284 276 279 839

1 Steve Ziegler -9 71 68 65 204
T5 David Chung -4 72 67 70 209

T10 Sihwan Kim E 73 70 70 213
T18 Dodge Kemmer +4 68 71 78 217
T75 Jordan Cox +21 85 75 74 234

2 Brigham Young Univ. -3 275 287 287 849

T5 Brady Johnson -4 68 71 70 209
T10 Robbie Fillmore E 69 73 71 213

17 Nick Killpack +3 70 72 74 216
T26 Jordan Hammer +6 68 71 80 219
T38 Stephen Archibald +9 73 77 72 222

3 California, U. of +6 285 286 287 858

T8 Kent Yamane -1 70 72 70 212
T15 Stephen Hale +2 73 71 71 215
T18 George Gandranata +4 69 72 76 217
T26 Michael Jensen +6 74 75 70 219
T36 Eric Mina +8 73 71 77 221

4 Southern California +7 292 292 275 859

4 Matthew Giles -6 72 69 66 207
7 Tim Sluiter -2 71 75 65 211

T30 Ryan Linton +7 74 75 71 220
T48 Tom Glissmeyer +12 75 73 77 225
T51 Bo DeHuff +13 78 75 73 226

5 UCLA +15 292 287 288 867

3 Gregor Main -7 68 70 68 206
T10 Philip Francis E 74 66 73 213
T38 Erik Flores +9 75 76 71 222
T60 Alex Kim +16 78 75 76 229
T67 James Lee +18 75 79 77 231

6 Pepperdine +20 288 295 289 872

2 Andrew Putnam -8 68 71 66 205
T23 Josh Anderson +5 73 74 71 218
T38 Chad Vivolo +9 76 69 77 222
T64 Austyn Karle +17 73 81 76 230
T73 Carl Smith IV +20 74 83 76 233

T7 San Diego State +26 294 293 291 878

T18 Johan Carlsson +4 76 73 68 217
T18 J.J. Spaun +4 71 70 76 217
T26 Alex Kang +6 72 75 72 219
T60 Andrew Cooley +16 75 75 79 229
T64 Matt Hoffenberg +17 79 76 75 230

T7 Fresno State +26 288 300 290 878

T13 Grant Doverspike +1 69 75 70 214
T15 Bhavik Patel +2 70 71 74 215
T44 Bryan Hogan +10 73 77 73 223
T57 Brad Wyatt +15 76 77 75 228
T75 Michael Gideon +21 82 79 73 234

9 UC-Irvine +30 284 295 303 882

T30 John Chin +7 66 81 73 220
T36 Sean Shahi +8 72 70 79 221
T38 Roberto Francioni +9 75 71 76 222
T48 Cean Geronimo +12 71 77 77 225
T64 Max Greil +17 76 77 77 230

10 Washington +31 288 292 303 883

T18 Darren Wallace +4 70 71 76 217
T23 Richard Lee +5 72 72 74 218
T51 Nick Taylor +13 77 74 75 226
T57 Ty Chambers +15 74 75 79 228
T70 Chris Killmer +19 72 82 78 232

11 Pacific, U of +40 290 297 305 892

T30 T.J. Bordeaux +7 72 72 76 220
T38 Patrick Kucich +9 73 72 77 222

56 Bayhaan Lakdawala +14 72 78 77 227
T60 Charles Van Sicklen +16 76 78 75 229
T67 Alex Johnson +18 73 75 83 231

12 Oregon State U. +42 300 296 298 894

T30 Jesse Schutte +7 75 72 73 220
T38 Morten Madsen +9 75 74 73 222
T46 Jonnie Motomochi +11 74 76 74 224
T70 Tyler Simpson +19 79 75 78 232
T73 Alex Williams +20 76 75 82 233

13 Loyola Marymount U. +48 299 299 302 900

T30 Greg Moss +7 73 73 74 220
T51 Jake Sarnoff +13 80 72 74 226
T51 John Lim +13 76 72 78 226
T70 Brian Locke +19 71 82 79 232

78 Blake Nicolai +25 79 83 76 238
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Steve Lim (Southern California) 71 71 70 212

T13 Tze Huang Choo (Washington) 69 72 73 214

T23 Shane Mason (Pepperdine) 70 74 74 218

T26 Daniel Lim (Stanford University) 74 68 77 219

T30 Esteban Calisto (Brigham Young Univ.) 77 73 70 220

T44 Beau Schoolcraft (UCLA) 78 70 75 223

T46 Gavin Reid (Southern California) 78 74 72 224

T48 Ryan Citarella (San Diego State) 72 70 83 225

T51 Connor Driscoll (UCLA) 74 76 76 226

T57 Daniel Park (Southern California) 75 72 81 228

T60 Jeff Hamm (California, U. of) 81 76 72 229

T67 Jordan Rodgers (Brigham Young Univ.) 72 78 81 231

77 Graham Brockington (Stanford University) 74 75 86 235

79 Shaun O'Meara (UC-Irvine) 78 82 83 243

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2009, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


